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Edward L Brackbill
Mary

Harry & Paul Hoch
Joy
Jenny
Jessie

Merle & Sharon Dice
33
25
96
99

Glenn & Larry Souder
12
71

J Glenn Glesner
84

Alfred Gaisler
Mystery
Thelma

Milk Way Farms
96
111
90
140
71
19

K Hale&N Burkholder
Rachel
Liz
Ida
Rose

6 20,266

7 14,922
5 17.401
4 15,958

5 18,051
5 16,648
4 18,763
4 17,040

6 14,943
5 15,722

5 16,145

10 23,288
6 21,699

6 22,699
5 21,347
4 16,626
4 21,541
3 20,456
3 19,059

7 17,742
5 17,006
5 20,969
4 18,872

34
44
39
3 7

44
4 1

40

36
37
36
44

s
OUTING

ROOFS
(Green, Rust,
lin.

Sizes: 5 ft. up to 24 ft. All in one. Also cut to
exact length.

853

697
721
662
608
730
732
629

664
638

WE PATCH SLATE ROOFS
ALSOROOF COATING (5-Colors)

638

SAMUEL B. CLICK

862
773

South Belmont Road
R D 1, Paradise. PA 17562 Ph (717)687-9264

Call in Morning Before 6 30
and Evenings after 6 00 P M No Sunday Calls

668
761
618
730
724
641

630
634
751
823

13,259

19,474
21,467

16,593

20,258

20,649

16,987
19,397
15,123

13,884

20,686
24,705
19,286

17,118

15,883
18,500
18,866
17,921

21,723

21,481

19,716

12,769

21,054

19,219

16,112
18,239

20,854

20,249
20,905
20,425
17,732
13,354

14,833

15,791
17,321

17,685

23,142
18,027
17,616
19,103
15,667
19,749
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BuiLte ZMills: Coolers
*— ■ HiPerForm 1

MAKE ME A
BULK MILK

COOLER THAT HAS
EVERYTHING! _

The Mueller Model “OH” with HiPerForm cooling,
Mueller-Matic Automatic Washing System, and built-in
freezer protection control is the most advanced bulk
milk cooler in the world. The nation’s most progressive
dairymen are using it. Shouldn’tyou be?

lUSED TANKS]
2 (37 D-2 500 Gal. Girtons
1,000 gal. Girton
500 Gal. Mojonnier
500 Gal. Milkeeper
1000Gal. Milkeeper

400 Gal. Jamesway
500 Gal. Jamesway
500 Gal. Dari-Kool
400 Gal. Dari-Kool

THE BULK MILK COOLER THAT HAS
EVERYTHING including AUTOMATIC

WASHING SYSTEM!
~4~>

THE MUELLER MODELS OH, MHL, AND
MW WITH HIPERFORM MAKE ALL OTHER

BULK MILK COOLERS OBSOLETE
SEE THE MUELLER NEW MODELS

★ 500MW ★ 600 MW
The “MW” is one of the Lowest pouring Height Bulk tanks.

Check with us all the new features on the “MW” bulk tank.
If you are in the market for a bulk milk cooler and you don't

check all the advantages of the Mueller “OH" "MHL", and
"MW" you may be buying an obsolete cooler.

425 Gal. Esco
500 Gal. Esco
1500Gal. "O” Mueller
800 Gal. V.A.

ASK US TO SEE A IN OPERATION, RIGHT ON THE FARM.

WE ARE ONE OF THE ORIGINAL MUELLER DEALERS

QUEEN ROAD REFRIGERATION
Box 67, Intercourse, PA 17543

Phone: John D. Weaver -717-768-9006 or 768-7111
or Answering Service - 717-354-4374

24 HOUR
SERVICE

Elmer Gettle
Sara

D Clinton Sauder
Nellie
Carla

Fred B McGillvray
Edith

J Shephard Wolf
Jane

Chariest Nehf
Cnsty

D T McCullough Unit 2
109
125
96

Frank J Yost
Rosa

Ashcombe Dover Dairy
R 242
299
R 5

Paul Basehore
Sara

Leroy Showaker & Son
Jessie
Betty
April
Ginger

John F Stamy 111
70

Carl Kelso, Jr
46

Leroy Chestnut
6

Chester C Weaver
Ina

Robert H Jamison
Becky

Sandrod Farms
44

JohnW Weiler
Mamie
Elsie

Oscar Nealy & Sons
5

Berkheimer Farms
15
19
94
78
8

George Stambaugh
129

Richard Foreman, Sr
34
48

Fred & Chris McGillvray
30

J Douglas Martin
13
70
60
63
79-W
94W

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 19,1980—D7
JohnF Stoltzfus

Mable
TofJsy

Mervm E Ruppert
Helema

Joe & Brenda Cochran
Honey

M Thomas Stauffer
Beth

MainsAcres
43
173

Nevm Shughart
Jean

22,865
15,810

34
4 1

15,796

Del. soybean board
to draft checkoff

DOVER, Del. During
the April meeting of the
Delaware Soybean Board,
Joe Hughes was selected to
serve as chairman and Clark
Calloway as Vice-chairman
of theBoard.

The first business of the
Board was to draw lots
determining the length of
each member’s term.
Receiving one-year terms
were: Henry Retz, Mid-
dletown; Clark Calloway,
Bndgeville and Robert E.
Dukes, Laurel. Those
receivmg two-year terms
were: Joe Hughes, Felton;
C. Wesley Webb, Goldsboro
and William Vanderwende,
Bndgeville.

Three-year terms were
drawn by: William Cross,
Middletown; Dim Gooden,
Woodside and John
Hastings, Laurel.

The Delaware Soybean

4 22,281 2 7 603
2 16,425 3 9 636

7 18,423 3 7 688

6 15,223 3 9 600
4 19,512 3 7 728

ora
O NUTRITIOUS

Board will be drafting a
soybean development order
during April. The soybean
development order is the
basis of establishing a self-
help program managed by
soybean producers. Through
a check-off, funds can be
collected to assist such
functions as education,
research, production and
market development
relating to soybeans.

Soybean producers are
encouraged to participate in
the drafting of the
development order by
contacting their Board
members during April. After
the preliminary order has
been drafted, a senes of
public hearings will be held
to encourage further
producerparticipation.

Following the hearings a
referendum will be held on
the final developmentorder.

776
644

654

11
9
4
3

36
35
4 1

44

4 1
42
33
3 7

45
38

32
36
32
37
46

44
36

618

712
724

714

721

667

613
675
621
606

640
729
632

626

656
774
623
670

764

700

734

605

771

661

724
688

692

648
763
656
655
608

604

691
630

649

818
708
678
636
624
670


